
NO NAMA DESA KECAMATAN
TEMPAT

PENGAMBILAN
TANGAL

PENGAMBILAN

1 E-KTP 1 HERLINA PUJI RAHAYU RINGINAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

2 E-KTP 2 ARWAYNE MEGA AKNESA JANGGAN PONCOL MPP 13-January-2021

3 E-KTP 3 SAFIRA SEPTIAN ANGGRAINI JANGGAN PONCOL MPP 13-January-2021

4 E-KTP 4 SITTI SA'IIDATUL HIDAYAH RANDUGEDE PLAOSAN MPP 13-January-2021

5 E-KTP 5 FIONA OKTA AZZAHRA NGARIBOYO NGARIBOYO MPP 13-January-2021

6 E-KTP 6 ADETYA RAHMADANI KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

7 E-KTP 7 BUDI HARYAWAN TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

8 E-KTP 8 YUDI WAHYU TRIYONO BULUKERTO MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

9 E-KTP 9 SARMINI BULUKERTO MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

10 E-KTP 10 ULUM ERMINAROH SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

11 E-KTP 11 SUPATMI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

12 E-KTP 12 MARGONO KEBONAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

13 E-KTP 13 PUTRI WULANDARI WIDOROKANDANG SIDOREJO MPP 13-January-2021

14 E-KTP 14 KRISNA HADI WIJAYA PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

15 E-KTP 15 SUMADI KALANG SIDOREJO MPP 13-January-2021

16 E-KTP 16 OKTIN PRATIWI NUR AMININ BARON MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

17 E-KTP 17 MARKATI KEBONAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

18 E-KTP 18 RUDI FEBRIANTO SUMBERDODOL PANEKAN MPP 13-January-2021
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19 E-KTP 19 NOVI IKFAN WULANDARI SUMBERDODOL PANEKAN MPP 13-January-2021

20 E-KTP 20 MAHMUD YUNUS SEMEN NGUNTORONADI MPP 13-January-2021

21 KK 1 HERLINA PUJI RAHAYU RINGINAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

22 KK 2 ISMAIL PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

23 KK 3 WARSINAH NITIKAN PLAOSAN MPP 13-January-2021

24 KK 4 WAGIMIN SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

25 KK 5 FERDIAN GUPTIYANTO MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

26 KK 6 ULUM ERMINAROH SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

27 KK 7 HERDIANTO SETYAWAN PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

28 KK 8 CHANDRA BAGUS PRATAMA PUTRA KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

29 KK 9 SUCIPTO TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

30 KK 10 JINGGO PRAYOKO BARON MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

31 KK 11 DIGDO RIYANTO KEBONAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

32 KK 12 MARKATI KEBONAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

33 KK 13 RAHMAT SYAH LUHUR PAMBUDI SUGIHWARAS MAOSPATI MPP 13-January-2021

34 KK 14 KARTOMO SIDO BIBIS SUKOMORO MPP 13-January-2021

35 KK 15 PARNI OEMATAN BALEREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 13-January-2021

36 KK 16 SUYITNO KEPUHREJO TAKERAN MPP 13-January-2021

37 KK 17 MAHMUD YUNUS SEMEN NGUNTORONADI MPP 13-January-2021

38 KK 18 RUDI FEBRIANTO SUMBERDODOL PANEKAN MPP 13-January-2021

39 KK 19 SUMADI KALANG SIDOREJO MPP 13-January-2021

40 KK 20 HALIMAH TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

41 KIA 1 REYSHILLA PUTRI SARMINTO SUKOWINANGUN MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

42 KIA 2 MUHAMMAD ALFATIH ALFAREZQY SUGIHWARAS MAOSPATI MPP 13-January-2021

43 KIA 3 RAHMAT NUR ARIANTO JEMBANGAN KAWEDANAN MPP 13-January-2021

44 KIA 4 GHEA NURALIFA ARTASETYA PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

45 KIA 5 FLORETA YUSRIYA ARTASETYA PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-202145 KIA 5 FLORETA YUSRIYA ARTASETYA PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

46 KIA 6 ADRIAN GILANG PRADANA MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

47 KIA 7 AQILA RAMADHANI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

48 KIA 8 ALFARIZKY BINTANG PRATAMA KEPOLOREJO MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

49 KIA 9 FIKRAM RUZAIN MAULA KEBONAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

50 KIA 10 RIZKY PRADITYA ANANDA PUTRA BARON MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

51 KIA 11 MARIA ALICE PUTRI OEMATAN BALEREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 13-January-2021

52 KIA 12 ARZAN PUTRA RAVINDRA SUMBERDODOL PANEKAN MPP 13-January-2021

53 KIA 13 RASYIQUL ABID ABDULLAH SEMEN NGUNTORONADI MPP 13-January-2021
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54 AKTA KELAHIRAN 1 GHEA NURALITA ARTASETYA PURWOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

55 AKTA KELAHIRAN 2 ADRIAN GILANG PRADANA MANGKUJAYAN MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

56 AKTA KELAHIRAN 3 ALFARIZKY BINTANG PRATAMA KEPUHREJO MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

57 AKTA KELAHIRAN 4 AQILA RAMADHANI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

58 AKTA KELAHIRAN 5 FIKRAM RUZAIN MAULA KEBONAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

59 AKTA KELAHIRAN 6 ARZAN PUTRA RAVINDRA SUMBERDODOL PANEKAN MPP 13-January-2021

60 AKTA KELAHIRAN 7 MARIA ALICE PUTRI OEMATAN BALEREJO KAWEDANAN MPP 13-January-2021

61 AKTA KELAHIRAN 8 MUHAMMAD ALFATIH ALFAREZQY SUGIHWARAS MAOSPATI MPP 13-January-2021

62 AKTA KELAHIRAN 9 RASYIQUL ABID ABDULLAH SEMEN NGUNTORONADI MPP 13-January-2021

63 AKTA KEMATIAN 1 JOKO HANDOYO SELOSARI MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

64 AKTA KEMATIAN 2 SA'RANI KEBONAGUNG MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

65 AKTA KEMATIAN 3 HENY KRISTINA KALANG SIDOREJO MPP 13-January-2021

66 AKTA KEMATIAN 4 FAHRUR RAZI TAWANGANOM MAGETAN MPP 13-January-2021

67 SURAT PINDAH 1 RUDIANTO BIBIS SUKOMORO MPP 13-January-2021

68 SURAT PINDAH 2 BAYU INDRAWAN BANJAREJO PANEKAN MPP 13-January-2021
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